DOC # Last Name

161356
214578
193812
250572
249693
251651
165855
161788
237064
108331
189421
235435

Bromley
Thacker
Cox
Washington
Brant
Lindsey
Harmon
Grigsby
Bowling
Mattingly
Abell
Caldwell

Releases - June 11, 2012

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Jerry
Timothy
James
Mekielia
Allison
Claudia
Patrick
April
Randall
Perry
Nicholas
Chasity

Joesph
O'Neal

Marie
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Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Campbell County Jail
Shelby County Jail

Barren County Jail

Grant County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
KCIW Assessment

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Lee County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



