DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
161356 Bromley	Jerry		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
214578 Thacker	Timothy	Joesph	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
193812 Cox	James	O'Neal	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250572 Washington	Mekielia		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249693 Brant	Allison	Marie	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251651 Lindsey	Claudia		Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165855 Harmon	Patrick		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
161788 Grigsby	April	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
237064 Bowling	Randall	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
108331 Mattingly	Perry	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
189421 Abell	Nicholas	Adam	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
235435 Caldwell	Chasity	Ν	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)